
Steve Motz
Regional Account Manager
C: 281.841.4406
Steven.Motz@ADIGlobal.com

David Randolph
Regional Account Manager
C: 720.357.0813
David.Randolph@ADIGlobal.com

Keith Inouye
Area Sales Manager - West 
C: 360.359.0687
Keith.Inouye@ADIGlobal.com

* Including West Canada

Geoffrey Ball
Area Sales Manager - East
C: 203.858.5990
Geoff.Ball@ADIGlobal.com

Maura Fitzgerald
Regional Account Manager
C: 908.342.1956
Maura.Fitzgerald@ADIGlobal.com

Andrea Eshleman 
Regional Account Manager
C: 425.495.2721
Andrea.Eshleman@ADIGlobal.com

Steve Spry
Regional Account Manager
C: 657.456.9500
Steven.Spry@ADIGlobal.com

Aram Sparks
Regional Account Manager
C: 512.800.2441
Aram.Sparks@ADIGlobal.com

Keith Inouye
Area Sales Manager - West 
C: 360.359.0687
Keith.Inouye@ADIGlobal.com

Shawn Dixon
Regional Account Manager
C: 314.625.8496

Regional Account Manager
C: 704.691.4758

Bob Brouse
Regional Account Manager 

C: 757.812.4470 
Bob.Brouse@ADIGlobal.com

Doug Grozier
Regional Account Manager 

C: 954.547.7641
Doug.Grozier@ADIGlobal.com 

Tommy Stacy
Regional Account Manager 

C: 408.564.3420
Tommy.Stacy@ADIGlobal.com

George Maniatis
Regional Account Manager
C: 508.971.8258
George.Maniatis@ADIGlobal.com Shawn.Dixon@ADIGlobal.com

Brent Stanphill 
Regional Account Manager 

C: 801.616.6987
Brent.Stanphill@ADIGlobal.com

Jamie Sapp 
Regional Account Manager
C: 412.779.1394
Jamie.Sapp@ADIGlobal.com

Callista Clark 
Regional Account Manager
C: 502.264.7202
Callista.Clark@ADIGlobal.com

P.J. McLaughlin
Regional Account Manager
C: 773.401.5720
PJ.McLaughlin@ADIGlobal.com

Amir Shojania
East Canada
C: 437.217.0297
Amir.Shojania@ADIGlobal.com

Joe Steinberg
Strategic Account Manager 
C: 561.702.5197
Joseph.Steinberg@ADIGlobal.com

Seth Evenson
AV Sales Leader, NA
C: 612.298.8814 
Seth.Evenson@ADIGlobal.com

Rory Caponigro
Director Strategic Accounts
C: 908.477.8990
Rory.Caponigro@ADIGlobal.com

Mark Abijero
West Canada
C: 604.805.3044
Mark.Abijero@ADIGlobal.com

Matt Hasselman
Area Sales Manager - Central
C: 224.250.7087
Matt.Hasselman@ADIGlobal.com

* Including East Canada

ProAVSales@ADIGlobal.com

888.736.6888

ADIGlobal.com/ProAV
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